Total Merchandise

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

23rd May 2022 12:02 PM

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of Poppy McCormack

contact

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 598

Email poppy.mccormack@totalmerchandise.co.uk

Purchase Order PO605477

NET £414.95
VAT £82.99
GROSS £497.94

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference P0O605477
TM SO Reference S0792240

Supplier product code
Product size

TM product code

TM product name
Product Option

Requested product
colour

AMENDED
DEADLINE: 30/06/2022

B1321

H328 x W242 x D12mm
4012140

Dartford A4 Folder

Full Colour Print (UV, 1 Position)
Black

Requested print colour Full Colour - aﬁsm
LQstV E Dtal cost
—

Full Colour Print (UV, 1
Position)

Set-up
Delivery
Discount
Net Total
VAT Total

Gross Total

£6.386
1 £25.000
1 £15.000
1 £0.00

£319.30

£25.00
£15.00
£0.00
£359.30
£71.86
£431.16

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Page 1 of 2

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Oratory School
Hasna Bloore
Woodcote
Reading
Berkshire

RG8 0PJ
United Kingdom

Deadline: 30/06/2022

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Poppy
McCormack immediately

Total Merchandise Ltd. Registered in England No. 05221288 Registered Office: 1 Nelson Street, Southend on Sea, Essex. SS1 1EG | VAT No. 848589067



Supplier product code
Product size

TM product code

TM product name
Product Option

Requested product
colour

Requested print colour

Full Colour Print (UV, 1
Position)

Set-up
Delivery
Discount
Net Total
VAT Total

Gross Total

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

DEADLINE: 22/06/2022

B1322

H330 x W240 x D20mm

4012576

Dartford A4 Zipped Folder

Full Colour Print (UV, 1 Position)

Black

Full Colour - Repeat M480123

Quantity
50

Unit cost
£7.459

£25.000
£17.000
£0.00

Total cost
£372.95

£25.00
£17.00
£0.00
£414.95
£82.99
£497.94

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Oratory School
Hasna Bloore
Woodcote
Reading
Berkshire

RG8 0PJ
United Kingdom

Deadline: 22/06/2022

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Poppy
McCormack immediately
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