

# **Purchase Order PO605477**

23rd May 2022 12:02 PM

**NET** £414.95

**VAT** £82.99

**GROSS** £497.94

# THIS ORDER HAS

Order point of Poppy McCormack contact

Direct telephone +44 (0) 1376 538 598

Email poppy.mccormack@totalmerchandise.co.uk

Product Vendor Bagco Limited

TM PO Reference PO605477

TM SO Reference SO792240

# **AMENDED**

**DEADLINE: 30/06/2022** 

Supplier product code B1321

Product size H328 x W242 x D12mm

TM product code 4012140

TM product name Dartford A4 Folder

**Product Option** Full Colour Print (UV, 1 Position)

Requested product Black

**Gross Total** 

colour

£431.16

Requested print colour Full Colour - Repeat M480123

	Quanta y	UNIT ost	tal cost
Full Colour Print (UV, 1 Position)	50	£6.386	£319.30
Set-up	1	£25.000	£25.00
Delivery	1	£15.000	£15.00
Discount	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£359.30
VAT Total			£71.86

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

### **Additional Requirements:**

None

#### Deliver to:

Oratory School Hasna Bloore Woodcote Reading Berkshire RG8 0PJ United Kingdom

Deadline: 30/06/2022

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Poppy McCormack immediately

## **DEADLINE: 22/06/2022**

Supplier product code B1322

Product size H330 x W240 x D20mm

TM product code 4012576

**TM product name** Dartford A4 Zipped Folder

**Product Option** Full Colour Print (UV, 1 Position)

Requested product Black

colour

Requested print colour Full Colour - Repeat M480123



	Quantity	Unit cost	Total cost
Full Colour Print (UV, 1 Position)	50	£7.459	£372.95
Set-up	1	£25.000	£25.00
Delivery	1	£17.000	£17.00
Discount	1	£0.00	£0.00
Net Total			£414.95
VAT Total			£82.99
Gross Total			£497.94

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

### **Additional Requirements:**

None

#### Deliver to:

Oratory School Hasna Bloore Woodcote Reading Berkshire RG8 0PJ United Kingdom

Deadline: 22/06/2022

If this deadline cannot be met please contact Poppy McCormack immediately